
08h30-9h30
9h30-

10h

10h-

10h30
10h30-12h

12h-

14h
14h-15h30

15h30-

16h

16h-

16h30
16h30-17h30

17h30-

18h

18h-

18h30
19h-…

Monday 

May 23
Arrival G1 (Goosmann)

Tuesday 

May 24
P6 (Serpico) D3 (Ballet)

Wednesday 

May 25
I1 (Willingale)

Thursday   

May 26
P4 (Acero) Coffee Coffee P3 (Webb)

Friday May 

27
Coffee P7 (Pratt) P5 (Godet) Coffee

Saturday 

May 28
I4 (Goosmann) Coffee Departure

Coffe
e

D3 (Ballet)

P2 (Celotti)

I2 (Laurent)

Coffe
e

P3 (Webb)

G2 (Celotti)

X-ray astronomy
OHP - 23/28 May 2016

Schedule (May 22, 2016)

D2 (Acero)Lu
nch Din

ner

P1 (Goosmann)

Free

D4 (Bachetti)

P4 (Acero)

I3 (Sauvageot)

D1 (Webb) I2 (Laurent)

http://www.cpt.univ-mrs.fr/~cosmo/WEB_EAP_16/Resumes/Goosmann1-a.html
http://www.cpt.univ-mrs.fr/~cosmo/WEB_EAP_16/Resumes/Serpico-a.html
http://www.cpt.univ-mrs.fr/~cosmo/WEB_EAP_16/Resumes/Willingale-a.html
http://www.cpt.univ-mrs.fr/~cosmo/WEB_EAP_16/Resumes/Acero-a.html
http://www.cpt.univ-mrs.fr/~cosmo/WEB_EAP_16/Resumes/Webb1-a.html
http://www.cpt.univ-mrs.fr/~cosmo/WEB_EAP_16/Resumes/Pratt-a.html
http://www.cpt.univ-mrs.fr/~cosmo/WEB_EAP_16/Resumes/Godet-a.html
http://www.cpt.univ-mrs.fr/~cosmo/WEB_EAP_16/Resumes/Goosmann2-a.html
http://www.cpt.univ-mrs.fr/~cosmo/WEB_EAP_16/Resumes/Celotti2-a.html
http://www.cpt.univ-mrs.fr/~cosmo/WEB_EAP_16/Resumes/Laurent-a.html
http://www.cpt.univ-mrs.fr/~cosmo/WEB_EAP_16/Resumes/Webb1-a.html
http://www.cpt.univ-mrs.fr/~cosmo/WEB_EAP_16/Resumes/Celotti1-a.html
http://www.cpt.univ-mrs.fr/~cosmo/WEB_EAP_16/Resumes/Acero2-a.html
http://www.cpt.univ-mrs.fr/~cosmo/WEB_EAP_16/Resumes/Bachetti-a.html
http://www.cpt.univ-mrs.fr/~cosmo/WEB_EAP_16/Resumes/Acero-a.html
http://www.cpt.univ-mrs.fr/~cosmo/WEB_EAP_16/Resumes/Sauvageot-a.html
http://www.cpt.univ-mrs.fr/~cosmo/WEB_EAP_16/Resumes/Webb2-a.html
http://www.cpt.univ-mrs.fr/~cosmo/WEB_EAP_16/Resumes/Laurent-a.html


G1

G2

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

P7

D1

D2

D3

D4

I1

I2

I3

I4 René Goosmann

René Goosmann

Annalisa Celotti

Natalie Webb

Fabio Acero

Olivier Godet

Pasquale Serpico

Gabriel Pratt

Natalie Webb

Active Galactic Nuclei

Neutron stars, PSRs, PWNe

SNe, supernova remnants

GRBs, magnetars

Jean-Luc Sauvageot

Access to catalogs, counterparts

Image processing

Fundamental physics

Clusters of galaxies

Philippe Laurent

Fabio Acero

Jean Ballet

Matteo Bachetti

Richard Willingale

Polarimetry

Introduction, spectral analysis

Timing analysis

X-ray telescopes

Collimators, coded masks, all-sky monitors

X-ray detectors

(1hr30)Historical perspective René Goosmann

natalie.webb@irap.omp.eu

jean-luc.sauvageot@cea.fr

rene.goosmann@astro.unistra.fr

(1hr30)

(2hr)

(2hr)

(1hr)

zrw@leicester.ac.uk

plaurent@cea.fr

(2hr)

fabio.acero@cea.fr

olivier.godet@irap.omp.eu

serpico@lapth.cnrs.fr

gabriel.pratt@cea.fr

natalie.webb@irap.omp.eu

(1hr30)

(1hr30)

rene.goosmann@astro.unistra.fr

celotti@sissa.it

rene.goosmann@astro.unistra.fr

Radiative mechanisms Annalisa Celotti

X-ray binaries

mbachett@oa-cagliari.inaf.it

(1hr30)

(1hr30)

(2hr)

(2hr30)

fabio.acero@cea.fr

jean.ballet@cea.fr

(2hr)

(2hr30)

(2hr30)

(1hr30)

(1hr30)

celotti@sissa.it
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